•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make
changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
1
DECT Power Amplifier

changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
3
DECT Power Amplifier
1880 - 1930 MHz
Rev. V3
MAAPSS0071
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology Solutions
is considering for development. Performance is based on target specifications, simulated results,
and/or prototype measurements. Commitment to develop is not guaranteed.
PRELIMINARY: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product M/A-COM Technology
Solutions has under development. Performance is based on engineering tests. Specifications are
typical. Mechanical outline has been fixed. Engineering samples and/or test data may be available.
Commitment to produce in volume is not guaranteed.
MAAPSS0071 External Parts List
Designator Value Footprint Manufacturer Part ID
C1 1 pF 0402 Murata  GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01B
C2, C4 3 pF 0402 Murata  GRM1555C1H3R0CZ01B
C3 22 nF 0402 Murata  GRM155R71C223KA01B
C5, C6 47 pF 0402 Murata  GRM1555C1H470JZ01B
C7, C8 100 nF 0402 Murata  GRM155F51C104ZA01B
C9 4 pF 0402 Murata GRM155C1H4R0CZ01B
R1 (VEN = 2.5 V) 470 Ohm 0402 KOA RK73B1ET470J
R1 (VEN = 1.7 V) 100 Ohm 0402 KOA  RK73B1ET101J
L1 10 nH 0402 Coilcraft  0402CS-10NXJB
Designator Length (mm) 5 Width (mm)